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Plant Specification List

Planting Bed*
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Yarrow 'Red Beauty' 
Shasta Daisy 'Alaska'
Yarrow 'Red Beauty' 
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Yarrow 'Red Beauty' 
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Yarrow 'Red Beauty'  
Shasta Daisy 'Alaska' 
Monarda 'Marshall's Delight'

Daylily 'Anna Warner' 
Daylily 'Just Watch'
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Daylily 'Pardon Me' 
Daylily 'Black-eyed Stella'

Daylily 'Pardon Me' 
Daylily 'Black-eyed Stella'

Daylily 'Pardon Me' 
Daylily 'Black-eyed Stella'

Daylily 'Pardon Me' 
Daylily 'Black-eyed Stella'

Daylily 'Pardon Me' 
Daylily 'Black-eyed Stella'

Black-eyed Susan 
Russian Sage 
Yarrow 'Red Beauty' 
Yarrow 'The Pearl'

Daylily 'Anna Warner' 
Daylily 'Just Watch' 
Daylily 'Pardon Me'

n/a

n/a

n/a

2 yr. plants from division. No. 1 grade, well developed, vigorous root system. 
Similar species to be placed in clusters of 6-8 plants. Randomly placed throughout planting bed. 

See Planting Detail #1 - L27

See Planting Detail #2 - L27

Existing plant material to be cut and removed by others. 
Notify Contract Administrator 1 week prior to working in this area.

Existing plant material to be cut and removed by others. 
Notify Contract Administrator 1 week prior to working in this area.

This area to be planted by owners of bakery at their discretion.

* Refer to layout drawings (L08 - L14) for tree and bed locations.

2 yr. plants from division. No. 1 grade, well developed, vigorous root system. 
Similar species to be placed in clusters of 4-6 plants. Randomly placed throughout planting bed. 
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2 yr. plants from division. No. 1 grade, well developed, vigorous root system. 
Similar species to be placed in clusters of 4-6 plants. Randomly placed throughout planting bed. 
2 yr. plants from division. No. 1 grade, well developed, vigorous root system. 
Similar species to be placed in clusters of 4-6 plants. Randomly placed throughout planting bed. 

Qty. Common Name Notes

1 Refer to L08  75mm cal., 4.5 to 5.0 m ht., 13 major branches 2.0m above grade. 
Major branches in well formed head above grade, B & B or tree mover, wire basket. Double stake.

1
 
Refer to L12 50mm cal., 3.5 to 4.0 m ht., 10 major branches 1.75m above grade. 

Major branches in well formed head above grade, B & B or tree mover, wire basket. Double stake.L

American Elm  

Mancana Ash

Hemerocallis 'Anna Warner' 
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450 O.C. 
450 O.C.
450 O.C. 
450 O.C.

450 O.C. 
450 O.C.

450 O.C. 
450 O.C. 
600 O.C.

450 O.C. 
450 O.C.

450 O.C. 
450 O.C.

450 O.C. 
450 O.C.
450 O.C. 
450 O.C.

450 O.C. 
450 O.C.

450 O.C. 
450 O.C.

450 O.C. 
450 O.C.

450 O.C. 
450 O.C.

450 O.C. 
450 O.C.

450 O.C. 
450 O.C.

450 O.C. 
450 O.C.

450 O.C. 
600 O.C. 
450 O.C. 
450 O.C

450 O.C. 
450 O.C. 
450 O.C.

Achillea millefolium 'Red Beauty' 
Chrysanthemum x maximum 'Alaska'
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Achillea millefolium 'Red Beauty' 
Chrysanthemum x maximum 'Alaska'

Achillea millefolium 'Red Beauty' 
Chrysanthemum x maximum 'Alaska' 
Monarda didyma 'Marshall's Delight'

Hemerocallis 'Anna Warner' 
Hemerocallis 'Just Watch'
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Hemerocallis 'Just Watch'
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Rudbeckia 'Goldstrum' 
Perovskia atriplicifolia 
Achillea millefolium 'Red Beauty' 
Achillea millefolium 'The Pearl'

Hemerocallis 'Anna Warner' 
Hemerocallis 'Just Watch' 
Hemerocallis 'Pardon Me'

Botanical Name Spacing

N/A

Perennials

Trees

Fraxinus mandshurica 'Mancana' 

Ulmus americana

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a
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DECIDUOUS TREE PLANTING DETAIL
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GUY WIRE

9 GAUGE FLEXIBLE


NON-CORROSIVE

STRAND WIRE

REMOVE BURLAP FROM

MAX. 1/3 OF ROOT BALL

T RAIL IRON STAKES

38 X 38 X 5 X 2500MM

1 1/2" X 1 1/2" X 1/4" X 8'-0"

PAINT WITH BLACK PRIMER

WATERING SAUCER

100MM/ 4" DEPTH


TOPSOIL

SCARIFY BOTTOM

OF TREE WELL TO

150-200mm

COMPACTED SUBGRADE

TREE PROTECTION

13MM/ 1/2"


GARDEN HOSE

OVER GUY WIRE

150

15
0

MIN.

200 HT. 
COMPACTED TOPSOIL


